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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

courier.lzh
dicelibs.lha
dttoppm. lha
grobZpbm. lha
hpcdtoppm_0_6.1ha
converter
ilbmtoppm. lha
ImageEditor.lha
Filters
manuals.lha
mergedbin. lha
MP_PBM50.1ha
NetPBMGuide. lha
netpbmsrc.lha
netpbmsrc.lha
netpbmwos. lha
netpbmwos.lha
pbmbin. lha
PBMGui.lha
pbmrexx.lha
pbmrexx.lha
PBM_Too0l0l.1lha
pcxtoppm. lha
pgmbin.lha
pnmbin. lha
pnmtoljpg.lha
pnmtopng.lha
PPm2AGAl4.1lha
PPM2AGALl6.1lha
ppmbinl.lha
ppmbin2.lha
ppmpat.lha
routines

Pbm+ gfx conversion
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Size Age Description

111K
3.0M

141K
382K
67K
96K
2.1M
2.3M
6.3M
6.7M
483K
30K
3K
42K
26K
34K
278K
622K
92K
83K
273K
309K
643K
239K
22K

425xCourier-font for pbmtext

374xNetpbm Olmar94 - DICE 1link libraries
144xVvV1.0, Datatype to PPM converter
335«Convert GROB (hp48) pics to PBM/ILBM etc..
341+«PhotoCD to ppm/pgm/JPEG/PostScript <+

316+« Ilbmtoppm/ppmtoilbm update
9 Complex Image Editor based on NetPBM- <

374xNetpbm 0lmar94 - formatted manuals
374+«Netpbm 0lmar94 - merged binaries
257xGui interface to PBMPlus routines 0S3.0+
337xGuide version of NetPBM docs/man pages
46«NetPBM 9.4 source

41«NetPBM 9.6 source

46xNetPBM 9.4 (PPC WarpOS)

41xNetPBM 9.6 (PPC WarpOS)
374xNetpbm O0lmar94 - PBM binaries
377xGadTools interface to PBM Plus
359%PBM scripts in ARexx

316%PBM scripts in AReXX, Unix ’'file’
361+xPBM-Tool V0.1

326+Updated pcxtoppm/ppmtopcx for NetPBM
374+Netpbm 0lmar94 - PGM binaries

374+Netpbm 0lmar94 - PNM binaries
216+xLossless jpeg

302+PBM/PGM/PPM <-> PNG conversion

342+High quality ppm/JPEG to AGA converter
327«High quality ppm/JPEG to AGA converter
374«Netpbm Olmar94 - PPM binaries #1
374+«Netpbm O0lmar94 - PPM binaries #2
415xppmpat — create patterns with ppmdraw <+

program
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ppmtoinfo.lha gfx/pbm 29K 377xUtility to convert ppm images to .info <>
files.

ppmtoscr.lha gfx/pbm 28K 137+PPM —> Spectrum SCR/tap/zZX82/bytes/TZX

ppmtoscr.lha gfx/pbm 28K 122+PPM —> Spectrum SCR/tap/zZX82/bytes/TZX

ppmtoscr.lha gfx/pbm 34K 91+PPM -> Spectrum SCR/TAP/ZX82/bytes/TZX

rletopnm.lha gfx/pbm 36K 326+Utah Raster Files (x.rle) converter for <«
NetPBM

scripts.lha gfx/pbm 6K 374xNetpbm 0lmar94 - Unix shell scripts

sourcel.lha gfx/pbm 583K 374xNetpbm 0lmar94 - Source #1: tools, main <
libs

source2.lha gfx/pbm 496K 374xNetpbm 0lmar94 - Source #2: TIFF 1lib, Unix <+
nroff m

STIMP_geom. lha gfx/pbm 238K 121xSeveral programs for geometrical and <
logical opera

STIMP_noise.lha gfx/pbm 279K l176xSeveral programs for noise reduction und <=
noise cre

STIMP_noise.lha gfx/pbm 770K 165xSeveral programs for noise reduction und <
noise cre

STIMP_noise.lha gfx/pbm 856K 121xSeveral programs for noise reduction und <+
noise cre

texts.lha gfx/pbm 22K 374xNetpbm 0lmar94 - text files
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